
S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Time
1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

2 BCA 2002934509 RAHUL BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

3 BCA 2200049085 CHETAN SINGH PANCHAL BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

4 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

5 BCA 2250038153 RAVI RANJAN RAI BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

6 BCA 2252945066 NAMAN SINGH BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

7 BCA 2300913792 ASHWANI KUMAR BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

8 BCA 2350582474 KAPIL BAMNAWAT BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

9 BCA 2350582495 PIYUSH GUPTA BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

10 BCA 2350969062 PUSHPENDRA SHAKYAWAR BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

11 BCA 2351305290 LAKSHYA SAINI BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

12 BCA 2351598095 KUNDAN SUTHAR BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

13 BCA 2351598109 MANTHAN KASHYAP BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

14 BCA 2351598372 KRISHAN SAINI BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

15 BCA 2351839130 SANJAY BHATI BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

16 BCA 2352388940 ADITYA THOLIYA BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

17 BCA 2352878700 KHUSHI KUMARI BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

18 BCA 2353553910 ABHILASH BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

19 BCA 2353554286 AJAY KUMAR MEENA BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

20 BCA 2354011004 SURIYA PRATAP SINGH BCSL013 30-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

21 BCA 2354330486 LAKSHYA TIWARI BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

22 BCA 2400025820 ANJALI BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

23 BCA 2400032006 KARTIK AHUJA BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

24 BCA 2400181972 MOHIT CHHIPI BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

25 BCA 2400186763 URVASHI KANWAR BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

26 BCA 2400261044 VINAY SINGHAL BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

27 BCA 2400404021 VAIBHAV NAMA BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

28 BCA 2400647994 VIVEKANAND SAHARAN BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

29 BCA 2400648054 LAKSHYA YADAV BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

30 BCA 2400648199 KUNAL GOYAL BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

31 BCA 2400648326 MOHAMMAD ARHAN KHAN BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

32 BCA 2400648429 LALIT AGRAWAL BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

33 BCA 2400648481 ASHUTOSH BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

34 BCA 2400648542 MUJEEB BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

35 BCA 2400654144 RITESH PAREEK BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

36 BCA 2401156444 EKTA VASHISHTHA BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

37 BCA 2401156450 MAYANK VASHISHTH BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

38 BCA 2401760808 AVDHESH PRATAP SINGH BCSL013 30-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

39 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

40 BCA 2002934509 RAHUL BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

41 BCA 2200049085 CHETAN SINGH PANCHAL BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

42 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

43 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

44 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

45 BCA 2300052246 AKSHAT GUPTA BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

46 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

47 BCA 2350049378 RAM KUMAR SAHU BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

48 BCA 2350210970 PARTH MEHTA BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

49 BCA 2350274677 JAI AMBERIYA BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

50 BCA 2350529660 ANKITA ROY BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

51 BCA 2350529931 TEJENDRA NATH SAXENA BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

52 BCA 2350530022 ROHIT YADAV BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Time
53 BCA 2350530043 NITISH GURJAR BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

54 BCA 2350582324 SHUBHAM SHARMA BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

55 BCA 2350582474 KAPIL BAMNAWAT BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

56 BCA 2350969062 PUSHPENDRA SHAKYAWAR BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

57 BCA 2351303297 ARJUN KUMAWAT BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

58 BCA 2351303403 BALRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL021 31-07-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

59 BCA 2351305290 LAKSHYA SAINI BCSL021 31-07-2024 III 02:00 to 03:00

60 BCA 2351598095 KUNDAN SUTHAR BCSL021 31-07-2024 III 02:00 to 03:00

61 BCA 2352389090 VISHWAS GUPTA BCSL021 31-07-2024 III 02:00 to 03:00

62 BCA 2352389633 TULSI GUPTA BCSL021 31-07-2024 III 02:00 to 03:00

63 BCA 2352878700 KHUSHI KUMARI BCSL021 31-07-2024 III 02:00 to 03:00

64 BCA 2353553910 ABHILASH BCSL021 31-07-2024 III 02:00 to 03:00

65 BCA 2353554223 RAHUL DUDI BCSL021 31-07-2024 III 02:00 to 03:00

66 BCA 2353554265 ROHIT DUDI BCSL021 31-07-2024 III 02:00 to 03:00

67 BCA 2353554286 AJAY KUMAR MEENA BCSL021 31-07-2024 III 02:00 to 03:00

68 BCA 2354011004 SURIYA PRATAP SINGH BCSL021 31-07-2024 III 02:00 to 03:00

69 BCA 2354330531 DHRUVIKA RATHORE BCSL021 31-07-2024 III 02:00 to 03:00

70 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

71 BCA 2002934509 RAHUL BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

72 BCA 2200049085 CHETAN SINGH PANCHAL BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

73 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

74 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

75 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

76 BCA 2300052246 AKSHAT GUPTA BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

77 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

78 BCA 2350049378 RAM KUMAR SAHU BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

79 BCA 2350210970 PARTH MEHTA BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

80 BCA 2350274677 JAI AMBERIYA BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

81 BCA 2350529660 ANKITA ROY BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

82 BCA 2350529931 TEJENDRA NATH SAXENA BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

83 BCA 2350530022 ROHIT YADAV BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

84 BCA 2350530043 NITISH GURJAR BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

85 BCA 2350582324 SHUBHAM SHARMA BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

86 BCA 2350582474 KAPIL BAMNAWAT BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

87 BCA 2350969062 PUSHPENDRA SHAKYAWAR BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

88 BCA 2351303297 ARJUN KUMAWAT BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

89 BCA 2351303403 BALRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL022 31-07-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

90 BCA 2351305290 LAKSHYA SAINI BCSL022 31-07-2024 III 03:00 to 04:00

91 BCA 2351598095 KUNDAN SUTHAR BCSL022 31-07-2024 III 03:00 to 04:00

92 BCA 2352389090 VISHWAS GUPTA BCSL022 31-07-2024 III 03:00 to 04:00

93 BCA 2352389633 TULSI GUPTA BCSL022 31-07-2024 III 03:00 to 04:00

94 BCA 2352878700 KHUSHI KUMARI BCSL022 31-07-2024 III 03:00 to 04:00

95 BCA 2353553910 ABHILASH BCSL022 31-07-2024 III 03:00 to 04:00

96 BCA 2353554223 RAHUL DUDI BCSL022 31-07-2024 III 03:00 to 04:00

97 BCA 2353554265 ROHIT DUDI BCSL022 31-07-2024 III 03:00 to 04:00

98 BCA 2353554286 AJAY KUMAR MEENA BCSL022 31-07-2024 III 03:00 to 04:00

99 BCA 2354011004 SURIYA PRATAP SINGH BCSL022 31-07-2024 III 03:00 to 04:00

100 BCA 2354330531 DHRUVIKA RATHORE BCSL022 31-07-2024 III 03:00 to 04:00

101 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

102 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

103 BCA 2002934509 RAHUL BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

104 BCA 2106661915 VINOD KUMAR JANGID BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

105 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

106 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

107 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

108 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

109 BCA 2252894550 NIKHIL ASUDANI BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

110 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

111 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

112 BCA 2300024537 AMANDEEP BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Time
113 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

114 BCA 2300286917 MADHAV KHANDAL BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

115 BCA 2300807208 JITENDAR SINGH RATHORE BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

116 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL032 01-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

117 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL033 01-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

118 BCA 2002934509 RAHUL BCSL033 01-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

119 BCA 2106661915 VINOD KUMAR JANGID BCSL033 01-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

120 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL033 01-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

121 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL033 01-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

122 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL033 01-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

123 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL033 01-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

124 BCA 2252894550 NIKHIL ASUDANI BCSL033 01-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

125 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL033 01-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

126 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL033 01-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

127 BCA 2300024537 AMANDEEP BCSL033 01-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

128 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL033 01-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

129 BCA 2300286917 MADHAV KHANDAL BCSL033 01-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

130 BCA 2300807208 JITENDAR SINGH RATHORE BCSL033 01-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

131 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL033 01-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

132 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL034 02-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

133 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL034 02-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

134 BCA 2106661915 VINOD KUMAR JANGID BCSL034 02-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

135 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL034 02-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

136 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL034 02-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

137 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL034 02-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

138 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL034 02-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

139 BCA 2252894550 NIKHIL ASUDANI BCSL034 02-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

140 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL034 02-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

141 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL034 02-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

142 BCA 2300024537 AMANDEEP BCSL034 02-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

143 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL034 02-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

144 BCA 2300286917 MADHAV KHANDAL BCSL034 02-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

145 BCA 2300807208 JITENDAR SINGH RATHORE BCSL034 02-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

146 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL034 02-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

147 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL043 02-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

148 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL043 02-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

149 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA BCSL043 02-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

150 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA BCSL043 02-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

151 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL BCSL043 02-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

152 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL043 02-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

153 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL043 02-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

154 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL044 03-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

155 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL044 03-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

156 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA BCSL044 03-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

157 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA BCSL044 03-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

158 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL BCSL044 03-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

159 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL044 03-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

160 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL044 03-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

161 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL045 03-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

162 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL045 03-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

163 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL045 03-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

164 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL045 03-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

165 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA BCSL045 03-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

166 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA BCSL045 03-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

167 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL BCSL045 03-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

168 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL045 03-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

169 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL045 03-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

170 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL056 05-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

171 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP BCSL056 05-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

172 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL057 05-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Time
173 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP BCSL057 05-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

174 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL058 06-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

175 BCA 2003551870 GAURAV BOSE BCSL058 06-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

176 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP BCSL058 06-08-2024 II 11:00 to 12:00

177 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL063 06-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

178 BCA 2003551870 GAURAV BOSE BCSL063 06-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

179 BCA 2105193960 DIPANSHU AGRAWAL BCSL063 06-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

180 BCA 2105271960 CHHAVI BCSL063 06-08-2024 II 12:00 to 01:00

181 BCA 2001739982 AKASH MCSL016 07-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

182 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN MCSL016 07-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

183 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA MCSL016 07-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

184 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA MCSL016 07-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

185 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL MCSL016 07-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

186 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY MCSL016 07-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

187 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA MCSL016 07-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

188 MCA 2000485184 PRIYA PANDEY MCSL016 07-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

189 MCA 2000485184 PRIYA PANDEY MCSL016 07-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

190 MCA 190924828 RAMANAND BAIRWA MCSL025 17-08-2024 I 09:00 to 12:00

191 MCA_NEW 2101127698 KANAK YADAV MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

192 MCA_NEW 2200497979 MANISHA YADAV MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

193 MCA_NEW 2250873080 RISHABH KASHIRAMKA MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

194 MCA_NEW 2251506840 GAURAV RAJ GURJAR MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

195 MCA_NEW 2300756564 KHUSHBOO SHAH MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

196 MCA_NEW 2300756707 KALPANA SHARMA MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

197 MCA_NEW 2300756733 MANISHA AVASTHI MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

198 MCA_NEW 2301438845 HARSHIT KULSHRESTHA MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

199 MCA_NEW 2350036339 DEEPAK KUMAR MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

200 MCA_NEW 2350050147 DEEPENDRA SISODIA MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

201 MCA_NEW 2350153947 NITESH DHAKAD MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

202 MCA_NEW 2350557511 PRIYANKA MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

203 MCA_NEW 2350779822 KARAN SAINI MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

204 MCA_NEW 2351677661 PULKIT JANGIR MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

205 MCA_NEW 2352261180 PREETI CHANDEL MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

206 MCA_NEW 2352262762 VANDNA GUPTA MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

207 MCA_NEW 2352849106 VISHAL SHARMA MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

208 MCA_NEW 2352888020 SANDEEP KUMAR MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

209 MCA_NEW 2353706178 ABHISHEK SHARMA MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

210 MCA_NEW 2354345980 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA MCSL216 23-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

211 MCA_NEW 2354483248 GURVINDER SINGH MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

212 MCA_NEW 2354515812 ARTI VERMA MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

213 MCA_NEW 2354525908 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

214 MCA_NEW 2400191950 MAYANK SOLANKI MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

215 MCA_NEW 2400442079 CHITRANI MUKHERJEE MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

216 MCA_NEW 2400813591 KULDEEP GOSWAMI MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

217 MCA_NEW 2400813708 SUMAN NAGA MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

218 MCA_NEW 2400813734 PRIYANSHU GAUR MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

219 MCA_NEW 2400814026 SANNI  KUMAR MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

220 MCA_NEW 2400814140 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

221 MCA_NEW 2400814181 MUKUL CHAUDHARY MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

222 MCA_NEW 2400814200 MOHIT MISHRA MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

223 MCA_NEW 2400814216 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

224 MCA_NEW 2400814411 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

225 MCA_NEW 2400815001 HARISH KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

226 MCA_NEW 2400815043 BHARAT JOSHI MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

227 MCA_NEW 2400815486 DIVANSHU SHARMA MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

228 MCA_NEW 2400815613 NEPAL JAT MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

229 MCA_NEW 2401015596 SARITA KUMARI MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

230 MCA_NEW 2401015847 POOJA SWAMI MCSL216 23-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

231 MCA_NEW 2401015908 NAVEEN MCSL216 23-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

232 MCA_NEW 2401016000 PALLAVI PARASHAR MCSL216 23-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00
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233 MCA_NEW 2401259099 AMIT KUMAR MCSL216 23-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

234 MCA_NEW 2401702186 NANDINI GUPTA MCSL216 23-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

235 MCA_NEW 2401706108 AYUSHI SONI MCSL216 23-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

236 MCA_NEW 2401775897 KRATIKA AGRAWAL MCSL216 23-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

237 MCA_NEW 2401775900 SATYA NARAYAN JANGID MCSL216 23-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

238 MCA_NEW 2100724554 AMRIT JAIN MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

239 MCA_NEW 2101127698 KANAK YADAV MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

240 MCA_NEW 2200497979 MANISHA YADAV MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

241 MCA_NEW 2300756564 KHUSHBOO SHAH MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

242 MCA_NEW 2300756707 KALPANA SHARMA MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

243 MCA_NEW 2300756733 MANISHA AVASTHI MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

244 MCA_NEW 2300785095 ABHISHEK INDORIYA MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

245 MCA_NEW 2301438845 HARSHIT KULSHRESTHA MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

246 MCA_NEW 2350036339 DEEPAK KUMAR MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

247 MCA_NEW 2350050147 DEEPENDRA SISODIA MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

248 MCA_NEW 2350153947 NITESH DHAKAD MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

249 MCA_NEW 2350557511 PRIYANKA MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

250 MCA_NEW 2350779822 KARAN SAINI MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

251 MCA_NEW 2351677661 PULKIT JANGIR MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

252 MCA_NEW 2352261180 PREETI CHANDEL MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

253 MCA_NEW 2352262762 VANDNA GUPTA MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

254 MCA_NEW 2352888020 SANDEEP KUMAR MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

255 MCA_NEW 2353706178 ABHISHEK SHARMA MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

256 MCA_NEW 2354345980 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

257 MCA_NEW 2354483248 GURVINDER SINGH MCSL217 24-07-2024 I 09:00 to 11:00

258 MCA_NEW 2354515812 ARTI VERMA MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

259 MCA_NEW 2354525908 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

260 MCA_NEW 2400191950 MAYANK SOLANKI MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

261 MCA_NEW 2400442079 CHITRANI MUKHERJEE MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

262 MCA_NEW 2400813591 KULDEEP GOSWAMI MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

263 MCA_NEW 2400813708 SUMAN NAGA MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

264 MCA_NEW 2400813734 PRIYANSHU GAUR MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

265 MCA_NEW 2400814026 SANNI  KUMAR MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

266 MCA_NEW 2400814140 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

267 MCA_NEW 2400814181 MUKUL CHAUDHARY MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

268 MCA_NEW 2400814200 MOHIT MISHRA MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

269 MCA_NEW 2400814216 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

270 MCA_NEW 2400814411 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

271 MCA_NEW 2400815001 HARISH KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

272 MCA_NEW 2400815043 BHARAT JOSHI MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

273 MCA_NEW 2400815486 DIVANSHU SHARMA MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

274 MCA_NEW 2400815613 NEPAL JAT MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

275 MCA_NEW 2401015596 SARITA KUMARI MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

276 MCA_NEW 2401015847 POOJA SWAMI MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

277 MCA_NEW 2401015908 NAVEEN MCSL217 24-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

278 MCA_NEW 2401016000 PALLAVI PARASHAR MCSL217 24-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

279 MCA_NEW 2401259099 AMIT KUMAR MCSL217 24-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

280 MCA_NEW 2401702186 NANDINI GUPTA MCSL217 24-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

281 MCA_NEW 2401706108 AYUSHI SONI MCSL217 24-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

282 MCA_NEW 2401775897 KRATIKA AGRAWAL MCSL217 24-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

283 MCA_NEW 2401775900 SATYA NARAYAN JANGID MCSL217 24-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

284 MCA_NEW 2100404268 SHREYA SHUKLA MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

285 MCA_NEW 2101127698 KANAK YADAV MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

286 MCA_NEW 2200341986 PUNAM SONI MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

287 MCA_NEW 2201540513 KUSHAGRA MADHUKAR MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

288 MCA_NEW 2251506583 PANKAJ TANWAR MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

289 MCA_NEW 2252356528 MADHUR GODARA MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

290 MCA_NEW 2253293635 SHUBHALI TAKSALI MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

291 MCA_NEW 2300291580 YATENDRA KUMAR MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

292 MCA_NEW 2300756564 KHUSHBOO SHAH MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00
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293 MCA_NEW 2300756707 KALPANA SHARMA MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

294 MCA_NEW 2300785198 SANJU DAS MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

295 MCA_NEW 2301472855 HIMANSHI MEHRA MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

296 MCA_NEW 2350036339 DEEPAK KUMAR MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

297 MCA_NEW 2350050147 DEEPENDRA SISODIA MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

298 MCA_NEW 2350153947 NITESH DHAKAD MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

299 MCA_NEW 2350419955 LISHA LAMBA MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

300 MCA_NEW 2350419976 ABHAY TRIPATHI MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

301 MCA_NEW 2350557511 PRIYANKA MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

302 MCA_NEW 2350895890 TEENA LAKHMARA MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

303 MCA_NEW 2351094427 JAYESH MORWAL MCSL222 25-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

304 MCA_NEW 2351094480 MANISH KUMAR SAINI MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

305 MCA_NEW 2351094535 RAHUL YADAV MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

306 MCA_NEW 2351094556 YADAV ANISHA ASHOK KUMAR MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

307 MCA_NEW 2351095017 KUSUM MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

308 MCA_NEW 2351095151 SWATI KHANDELWAL MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

309 MCA_NEW 2351095212 NIDHI GUPTA MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

310 MCA_NEW 2351095296 ANSHUMAN SINGH SISODIYA MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

311 MCA_NEW 2351095402 AISHWARYA KUMAR BHATT MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

312 MCA_NEW 2352207615 MUSKAN GURBANI MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

313 MCA_NEW 2352261180 PREETI CHANDEL MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

314 MCA_NEW 2352261869 ANSHIKA KHANDELWAL MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

315 MCA_NEW 2352849106 VISHAL SHARMA MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

316 MCA_NEW 2352849256 TAQI UR REHMAN NIAZI MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

317 MCA_NEW 2352887929 RAJU LAL KUMAWAT MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

318 MCA_NEW 2352887960 ANIMESH SHARMA MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

319 MCA_NEW 2352888020 SANDEEP KUMAR MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

320 MCA_NEW 2353705905 SONU KUMAR SAINI MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

321 MCA_NEW 2353706007 OM PRAKASH SAINI MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

322 MCA_NEW 2353706178 ABHISHEK SHARMA MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

323 MCA_NEW 2354483248 GURVINDER SINGH MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

324 MCA_NEW 2354525908 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MCSL222 25-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

325 MCA_NEW 2101127698 KANAK YADAV MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

326 MCA_NEW 2200341986 PUNAM SONI MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

327 MCA_NEW 2251506583 PANKAJ TANWAR MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

328 MCA_NEW 2252356528 MADHUR GODARA MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

329 MCA_NEW 2253293635 SHUBHALI TAKSALI MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

330 MCA_NEW 2253576759 SHEESHPAL MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

331 MCA_NEW 2300291580 YATENDRA KUMAR MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

332 MCA_NEW 2300756564 KHUSHBOO SHAH MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

333 MCA_NEW 2300756688 MANSI GUPTA MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

334 MCA_NEW 2300756707 KALPANA SHARMA MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

335 MCA_NEW 2300785095 ABHISHEK INDORIYA MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

336 MCA_NEW 2300785198 SANJU DAS MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

337 MCA_NEW 2301472855 HIMANSHI MEHRA MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

338 MCA_NEW 2350036339 DEEPAK KUMAR MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

339 MCA_NEW 2350050147 DEEPENDRA SISODIA MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

340 MCA_NEW 2350153947 NITESH DHAKAD MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

341 MCA_NEW 2350419955 LISHA LAMBA MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

342 MCA_NEW 2350419976 ABHAY TRIPATHI MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

343 MCA_NEW 2350557511 PRIYANKA MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

344 MCA_NEW 2350895890 TEENA LAKHMARA MCSL223 26-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

345 MCA_NEW 2105360286 JAYESH MORWAL MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

346 MCA_NEW 2351094480 MANISH KUMAR SAINI MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

347 MCA_NEW 2351094535 RAHUL YADAV MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

348 MCA_NEW 2351094556 YADAV ANISHA ASHOK KUMAR MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

349 MCA_NEW 2351095017 KUSUM MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

350 MCA_NEW 2351095151 SWATI KHANDELWAL MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

351 MCA_NEW 2351095212 NIDHI GUPTA MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

352 MCA_NEW 2351095296 ANSHUMAN SINGH SISODIYA MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00
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353 MCA_NEW 2351095402 AISHWARYA KUMAR BHATT MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

354 MCA_NEW 2352207615 MUSKAN GURBANI MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

355 MCA_NEW 2352261180 PREETI CHANDEL MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

356 MCA_NEW 2352261869 ANSHIKA KHANDELWAL MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

357 MCA_NEW 2352849106 VISHAL SHARMA MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

358 MCA_NEW 2352849256 TAQI UR REHMAN NIAZI MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

359 MCA_NEW 2352887929 RAJU LAL KUMAWAT MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

360 MCA_NEW 2352887960 ANIMESH SHARMA MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

361 MCA_NEW 2352888020 SANDEEP KUMAR MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

362 MCA_NEW 2353705905 SONU KUMAR SAINI MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

363 MCA_NEW 2353706007 OM PRAKASH SAINI MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

364 MCA_NEW 2353706178 ABHISHEK SHARMA MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

365 MCA_NEW 2354483248 GURVINDER SINGH MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

366 MCA_NEW 2354525908 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MCSL223 26-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

367 MCA_NEW 2252894966 GAURAV YADAV MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

368 MCA_NEW 2300756733 MANISHA AVASTHI MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

369 MCA_NEW 2200291695 AANCHAL SACHDEVA MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

370 MCA_NEW 2250873331 JASPAL SINGH MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

371 MCA_NEW 2251506840 GAURAV RAJ GURJAR MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

372 MCA_NEW 2101127698 KANAK YADAV MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

373 MCA_NEW 2250214571 AMAN HASAN MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

374 MCA_NEW 2251433872 SURBHI GUPTA MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

375 MCA_NEW 2251437482 GUPTA ANISHA MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

376 MCA_NEW 2251506897 ABHILASH SARASWAT MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

377 MCA_NEW 2252356810 SHRADDHA SINGHAL MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

378 MCA_NEW 2253185374 KOMAL VAISHNAV MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

379 MCA_NEW 2253185435 SMRITI MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

380 MCA_NEW 2253293635 SHUBHALI TAKSALI MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

381 MCA_NEW 2253576759 SHEESHPAL MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

382 MCA_NEW 2300291580 YATENDRA KUMAR MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

383 MCA_NEW 2300756625 BHAVANA SAINI MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

384 MCA_NEW 2300756688 MANSI GUPTA MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

385 MCA_NEW 2300784252 AMIT SHARMA MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

386 MCA_NEW 2300785222 RAMSWARUP SHARMA MCSL228 27-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

387 MCA_NEW 2300935214 DEEKSHA MCSL228 27-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

388 MCA_NEW 2301472855 HIMANSHI MEHRA MCSL228 27-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

389 MCA_NEW 2301540266 VINAYAK MUNSI BANJARA MCSL228 27-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

390 MCA_NEW 2251055495 HARSHITA BADAYA MCSL228 27-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

391 MCA_NEW 2300756707 KALPANA SHARMA MCSL228 27-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

392 MCA_NEW 2200062549 MOHD. RIHAN KHAN PATHAN MCSL228 27-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

393 MCA_NEW 2200341986 PUNAM SONI MCSL228 27-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

394 MCA_NEW 2200497979 MANISHA YADAV MCSL228 27-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

395 MCA_NEW 2300785198 SANJU DAS MCSL228 27-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

396 MCA_NEW 2100404268 SHREYA SHUKLA MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

397 MCA_NEW 2101127698 KANAK YADAV MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

398 MCA_NEW 2200062549 MOHD. RIHAN KHAN PATHAN MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

399 MCA_NEW 2200291695 AANCHAL SACHDEVA MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

400 MCA_NEW 2200341986 PUNAM SONI MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

401 MCA_NEW 2200497979 MANISHA YADAV MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

402 MCA_NEW 2250214571 AMAN HASAN MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

403 MCA_NEW 2250873331 JASPAL SINGH MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

404 MCA_NEW 2251055495 HARSHITA BADAYA MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

405 MCA_NEW 2251433872 SURBHI GUPTA MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

406 MCA_NEW 2251437482 GUPTA ANISHA MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

407 MCA_NEW 2251506840 GAURAV RAJ GURJAR MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

408 MCA_NEW 2251506897 ABHILASH SARASWAT MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

409 MCA_NEW 2252356810 SHRADDHA SINGHAL MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

410 MCA_NEW 2252894966 GAURAV YADAV MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

411 MCA_NEW 2253185374 KOMAL VAISHNAV MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

412 MCA_NEW 2253185435 SMRITI MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00
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413 MCA_NEW 2253293635 SHUBHALI TAKSALI MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

414 MCA_NEW 2253576759 SHEESHPAL MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

415 MCA_NEW 2300291580 YATENDRA KUMAR MCSL229 29-07-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

416 MCA_NEW 2300756625 BHAVANA SAINI MCSL229 29-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

417 MCA_NEW 2300756688 MANSI GUPTA MCSL229 29-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

418 MCA_NEW 2300756707 KALPANA SHARMA MCSL229 29-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

419 MCA_NEW 2300756733 MANISHA AVASTHI MCSL229 29-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

420 MCA_NEW 2300784252 AMIT SHARMA MCSL229 29-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

421 MCA_NEW 2300785198 SANJU DAS MCSL229 29-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

422 MCA_NEW 2300785222 RAMSWARUP SHARMA MCSL229 29-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

423 MCA_NEW 2300935214 DEEKSHA MCSL229 29-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

424 MCA_NEW 2301472855 HIMANSHI MEHRA MCSL229 29-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

425 MCA_NEW 2301540266 VINAYAK MUNSI BANJARA MCSL229 29-07-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

426 PGDCA_NEW 2201497931 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

427 PGDCA_NEW 2253195860 SARJEET SINGH JAT MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

428 PGDCA_NEW 2300773793 SHUBHANKSHI SHARMA MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

429 PGDCA_NEW 2350716871 TANU SHREE SHARMA MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

430 PGDCA_NEW 2351674615 POOJA JANGIR MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

431 PGDCA_NEW 2351675490 HEMANT KUMAR MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

432 PGDCA_NEW 2351682333 RAVI KUMAR MEENA MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

433 PGDCA_NEW 2351955192 PRIYA SAINI MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

434 PGDCA_NEW 2352800195 SANDEEP SAINI MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

435 PGDCA_NEW 2352801139 MUKESH KUMAWAT MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

436 PGDCA_NEW 2352801268 DHANESH JANGID MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

437 PGDCA_NEW 2352894403 RAM CHANDER MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

438 PGDCA_NEW 2353808518 SHIKHAR KUMAWAT MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

439 PGDCA_NEW 2353808708 VIRENDRA SHARMA MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

440 PGDCA_NEW 2354132310 AASHANA MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

441 PGDCA_NEW 2354332616 GUMAN SINGH MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

442 PGDCA_NEW 2354477034 VINAYAK PAREEK MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

443 PGDCA_NEW 2400049930 RAMBABU PRAJAPAT MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

444 PGDCA_NEW 2400194624 AMAN QURESHI MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

445 PGDCA_NEW 2400416465 RAJ KAMAL MCSL204 08-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

446 PGDCA_NEW 2400416697 PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

447 PGDCA_NEW 2400417076 SURYA KANT JANGID MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

448 PGDCA_NEW 2400877852 KAUSHAL ARRAWATIA MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

449 PGDCA_NEW 2400878231 PRIYA RATHORE MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

450 PGDCA_NEW 2400878400 VIKAS KUMAR SWAMI MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

451 PGDCA_NEW 2400878587 ARVIND KUMAR KATARA MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

452 PGDCA_NEW 2401702139 JITENDRA YADAV MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

453 PGDCA_NEW 2401702530 DIPEN KUMAR MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

454 PGDCA_NEW 2401706495 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

455 PGDCA_NEW 2401950500 HARI RAM MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

456 PGDCA_NEW 2401950599 GOURAV SONI MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

457 PGDCA_NEW 2401950686 ASHISH MEENA MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

458 PGDCA_NEW 2401950710 YOGENDRA SINGH GURJAR MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

459 PGDCA_NEW 2401950747 VAISHNAVI SHARMA MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

460 PGDCA_NEW 2401950958 MEENAKSHI PAHARIYA MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

461 PGDCA_NEW 2401950984 VIKRAM SINGH MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

462 PGDCA_NEW 2401951023 KRASHAN SINGH MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

463 PGDCA_NEW 2401951070 NIRMAL DUDI MCSL204 08-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

464 PGDCA_NEW 2201497931 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

465 PGDCA_NEW 2251449400 BARKHA PRASAD MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

466 PGDCA_NEW 2251452804 KRISHNA KUMARI SAINI MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

467 PGDCA_NEW 2253195860 SARJEET SINGH JAT MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

468 PGDCA_NEW 2300773793 SHUBHANKSHI SHARMA MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

469 PGDCA_NEW 2350716871 TANU SHREE SHARMA MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

470 PGDCA_NEW 2351674615 POOJA JANGIR MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

471 PGDCA_NEW 2351675490 HEMANT KUMAR MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

472 PGDCA_NEW 2351682333 RAVI KUMAR MEENA MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00
8
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473 PGDCA_NEW 2351955192 PRIYA SAINI MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

474 PGDCA_NEW 2352800195 SANDEEP SAINI MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

475 PGDCA_NEW 2352801139 MUKESH KUMAWAT MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

476 PGDCA_NEW 2352894403 RAM CHANDER MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

477 PGDCA_NEW 2353808518 SHIKHAR KUMAWAT MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

478 PGDCA_NEW 2353808708 VIRENDRA SHARMA MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

479 PGDCA_NEW 2354132310 AASHANA MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

480 PGDCA_NEW 2354332616 GUMAN SINGH MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

481 PGDCA_NEW 2354477034 VINAYAK PAREEK MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

482 PGDCA_NEW 2400049930 RAMBABU PRAJAPAT MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

483 PGDCA_NEW 2400194624 AMAN QURESHI MCSL205 09-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

484 PGDCA_NEW 2400416465 RAJ KAMAL MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

485 PGDCA_NEW 2400416697 PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

486 PGDCA_NEW 2400417076 SURYA KANT JANGID MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

487 PGDCA_NEW 2400877852 KAUSHAL ARRAWATIA MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

488 PGDCA_NEW 2400878231 PRIYA RATHORE MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

489 PGDCA_NEW 2400878400 VIKAS KUMAR SWAMI MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

490 PGDCA_NEW 2400878587 ARVIND KUMAR KATARA MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

491 PGDCA_NEW 2401702139 JITENDRA YADAV MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

492 PGDCA_NEW 2401702530 DIPEN KUMAR MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

493 PGDCA_NEW 2401706495 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

494 PGDCA_NEW 2401950500 HARI RAM MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

495 PGDCA_NEW 2401950599 GOURAV SONI MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

496 PGDCA_NEW 2401950686 ASHISH MEENA MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

497 PGDCA_NEW 2401950710 YOGENDRA SINGH GURJAR MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

498 PGDCA_NEW 2401950747 VAISHNAVI SHARMA MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

499 PGDCA_NEW 2401950958 MEENAKSHI PAHARIYA MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

500 PGDCA_NEW 2401950984 VIKRAM SINGH MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

501 PGDCA_NEW 2401951023 KRASHAN SINGH MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

502 PGDCA_NEW 2401951070 NIRMAL DUDI MCSL205 09-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

503 PGDCA_NEW 2106105876 RAHUL PAREWA MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

504 PGDCA_NEW 2200501580 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

505 PGDCA_NEW 2200502062 RAJEEV SAIN MAROTHIYA MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

506 PGDCA_NEW 2201497931 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

507 PGDCA_NEW 2251449400 BARKHA PRASAD MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

508 PGDCA_NEW 2251452297 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

509 PGDCA_NEW 2251452424 MRIDUL SHARMA MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

510 PGDCA_NEW 2251452804 KRISHNA KUMARI SAINI MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

511 PGDCA_NEW 2251452888 JAGMOHAN PRAJAPATI MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

512 PGDCA_NEW 2300773793 SHUBHANKSHI SHARMA MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

513 PGDCA_NEW 2300773896 NEHA YADAV MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

514 PGDCA_NEW 2301010100 GANGA RAM GEHLOT MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

515 PGDCA_NEW 2301324457 MANJEET MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

516 PGDCA_NEW 2301528656 JYOTI NAMA MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

517 PGDCA_NEW 2350716871 TANU SHREE SHARMA MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

518 PGDCA_NEW 2350807457 PRAVESH SINGH SHEKHAWAT MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

519 PGDCA_NEW 2351674615 POOJA JANGIR MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

520 PGDCA_NEW 2351682333 RAVI KUMAR MEENA MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

521 PGDCA_NEW 2351784654 DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

522 PGDCA_NEW 2351802552 RAJESH KUMAR MCSL209 10-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

523 PGDCA_NEW 2351955119 MOHIT DAWOLA MCSL209 10-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

524 PGDCA_NEW 2352799833 RAJU KUMARI MCSL209 10-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

525 PGDCA_NEW 2352800195 SANDEEP SAINI MCSL209 10-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

526 PGDCA_NEW 2352801139 MUKESH KUMAWAT MCSL209 10-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

527 PGDCA_NEW 2352801268 DHANESH JANGID MCSL209 10-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

528 PGDCA_NEW 2352894276 AMISHA BANSHIWAL MCSL209 10-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

529 PGDCA_NEW 2352894300 MANISHA BANSHIWAL MCSL209 10-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

530 PGDCA_NEW 2352894403 RAM CHANDER MCSL209 10-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

531 PGDCA_NEW 2353808518 SHIKHAR KUMAWAT MCSL209 10-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

532 PGDCA_NEW 2353808652 KAUSHAL SAHARIYA MCSL209 10-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00
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533 PGDCA_NEW 2353808708 VIRENDRA SHARMA MCSL209 10-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

534 PGDCA_NEW 2354140655 RAWTA RAM MCSL209 10-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

535 PGDCA_NEW 2354332616 GUMAN SINGH MCSL209 10-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

536 PGDCA_NEW 2354477034 VINAYAK PAREEK MCSL209 10-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

537 PGDCA_NEW 2106105876 RAHUL PAREWA MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

538 PGDCA_NEW 2200502062 RAJEEV SAIN MAROTHIYA MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

539 PGDCA_NEW 2251449400 BARKHA PRASAD MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

540 PGDCA_NEW 2251452297 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

541 PGDCA_NEW 2251452424 MRIDUL SHARMA MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

542 PGDCA_NEW 2251452804 KRISHNA KUMARI SAINI MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

543 PGDCA_NEW 2300773793 SHUBHANKSHI SHARMA MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

544 PGDCA_NEW 2300773896 NEHA YADAV MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

545 PGDCA_NEW 2301010100 GANGA RAM GEHLOT MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

546 PGDCA_NEW 2301528656 JYOTI NAMA MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

547 PGDCA_NEW 2350716871 TANU SHREE SHARMA MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

548 PGDCA_NEW 2350807457 PRAVESH SINGH SHEKHAWAT MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

549 PGDCA_NEW 2351674615 POOJA JANGIR MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

550 PGDCA_NEW 2351682333 RAVI KUMAR MEENA MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

551 PGDCA_NEW 2351784654 DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

552 PGDCA_NEW 2351802552 RAJESH KUMAR MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

553 PGDCA_NEW 2351955119 MOHIT DAWOLA MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

554 PGDCA_NEW 2352799833 RAJU KUMARI MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

555 PGDCA_NEW 2352800195 SANDEEP SAINI MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

556 PGDCA_NEW 2352801139 MUKESH KUMAWAT MCSL210 12-08-2024 II 11:00 to 01:00

557 PGDCA_NEW 2352801268 DHANESH JANGID MCSL210 12-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

558 PGDCA_NEW 2352894276 AMISHA BANSHIWAL MCSL210 12-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

559 PGDCA_NEW 2352894300 MANISHA BANSHIWAL MCSL210 12-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

560 PGDCA_NEW 2352894403 RAM CHANDER MCSL210 12-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

561 PGDCA_NEW 2353808518 SHIKHAR KUMAWAT MCSL210 12-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

562 PGDCA_NEW 2353808652 KAUSHAL SAHARIYA MCSL210 12-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

563 PGDCA_NEW 2353808708 VIRENDRA SHARMA MCSL210 12-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

564 PGDCA_NEW 2354140655 RAWTA RAM MCSL210 12-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

565 PGDCA_NEW 2354332616 GUMAN SINGH MCSL210 12-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

566 PGDCA_NEW 2354477034 VINAYAK PAREEK MCSL210 12-08-2024 III 02:00 to 04:00

567 CIT 2400698158 LAVANYA SHARMA CITL001 22-07-2024 I 09:00 to 12:00

568 CMAD 2400842060 ROHIT KASHYAP BCSL091 22-07-2024 I 09:00 to 12:00

569 CMAD 2300717465 SHWETA SHARMA BCSL091 22-07-2024 I 09:00 to 12:00

SR. REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Note:  1. The learner should carry their IGNOU Identity Card and Hall ticket of JUNE-2024 session at  time of the TEPE

2. The list of eligibile learners (those who have completed 75% attendance in practical counselling sessions) is available on the 

RC, Jaipur website . Pls check your eligiblity and attend the term end practical exam for TEE JUNE 2024 Session.
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